projects provided for under Chapter 90 of the General Laws, or to take any other action in 

relation thereto. 

[ARTICLES REQUIRING SUPERMAJORITY VOTE] 

ARTICLE 16 

Board of Selectmen 

Nashoba Valley Technical High School Building Project – Borrowing 

[2/3rds vote required] 

To see if the Town will vote to approve the Three Million, Seven Hundred Four Thousand, Six 

Hundred and Sixteen Dollars ($3,704,616) borrowing authorized by the Nashoba Valley 

Technical High School District for the purpose of paying costs of the Replacement of Roofs, 

Windows, and Doors at Nashoba Valley Technical High School, 100 Littleton Road, Westford, 

MA 01886, including the payment of all costs incidental or related thereto (the “Project”), which